
Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
HUDSON COUNTY 2008 GENERAL ELECTION Official Results                   

November 4, 2008                   
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 35823  24139  13768  9796  8  37  171  30  4  23Totals - Bayonne  67.38%  3

 904  545  414  123  1  0  2  0  0  0Totals - East Newark  60.29%  1

 5878  3526  2524  928  4  5  26  3  0  6Totals - Guttenberg  59.99%  0

 5827  3453  2347  1036  1  7  18  6  0  5Totals - Harrison  59.26%  0

 38970  24007  17051  6590  6  20  76  25  4  89Totals - Hoboken  61.60%  2

 139158  80381  65780  13529  21  59  267  98  7  106Totals - Jersey City  57.76%  14

 18057  11508  6953  4365  6  13  72  15  0  7Totals - Kearny  63.73%  4

 34402  21254  14791  6100  16  20  95  13  4  15Totals - North Bergen  61.78%  2

 10650  7344  3889  3348  4  9  30  6  0  12Totals - Secaucus  68.96%  1

 32030  18305  13657  4366  15  22  58  24  8  14Totals - Union City  57.15%  2

 8230  5381  3895  1406  3  3  26  10  1  7Totals - Weehawken  65.38%  0

 21023  13026  9071  3773  8  12  25  11  6  14Totals - West New York  61.96%  2

 350952 200264  144874  52354  88  195  802  220  33  280Precinct Totals  57.06%  30
 0  7311  4904  2153  3  8  43  12  1  11Absentee Totals  0.00%  0
 0  167  117  44  0  0  0  1  0  0Military Totals  0.00%  0
 0  4636  3800  773  2  4  18  2  0  7Provisional Totals  0.00%  1
 0  491  445  36  0  0  3  6  0  0Federal Overseas Totals  0.00%  0
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Remove Residence Totals  0.00%  0

 350952 212869  154140  55360  93  207  866  241  34  298Totals - Grand Totals  60.65%  31
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PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORS FOR - Page 2
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 35823  24139  7  32Totals - Bayonne  67.38%

 904  545  0  1Totals - East Newark  60.29%

 5878  3526  1  4Totals - Guttenberg  59.99%

 5827  3453  1  7Totals - Harrison  59.26%

 38970  24007  3  57Totals - Hoboken  61.60%

 139158  80381  12  110Totals - Jersey City  57.76%

 18057  11508  4  15Totals - Kearny  63.73%

 34402  21254  4  28Totals - North Bergen  61.78%

 10650  7344  1  9Totals - Secaucus  68.96%

 32030  18305  7  22Totals - Union City  57.15%

 8230  5381  2  4Totals - Weehawken  65.38%

 21023  13026  0  15Totals - West New York  61.96%

 350952 200264  41  276Precinct Totals  57.06%
 0  7311  1  26Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  167  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  4636  0  1Provisional Totals  0.00%
 0  491  0  1Federal Overseas Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Remove Residence Totals  0.00%

 350952 212869  42  304Totals - Grand Totals  60.65%
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US SENATOR
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 35823  24139  11095  5997  228  235  150  73  50  7Totals - Bayonne  67.38%

 904  545  299  71  4  3  0  2  2  0Totals - East Newark  60.29%

 5878  3526  2117  713  24  14  23  9  7  1Totals - Guttenberg  59.99%

 5827  3453  1943  688  32  18  8  18  8  0Totals - Harrison  59.26%

 38970  24007  12920  5747  126  56  98  146  50  8Totals - Hoboken  61.60%

 139158  80381  51878  10018  654  368  268  229  186  27Totals - Jersey City  57.76%

 18057  11508  5849  3185  106  68  66  19  20  6Totals - Kearny  63.73%

 34402  21254  13646  4458  96  79  84  30  27  4Totals - North Bergen  61.78%

 10650  7344  3758  2324  48  32  33  28  11  4Totals - Secaucus  68.96%

 32030  18305  11585  3319  82  73  56  33  24  5Totals - Union City  57.15%

 8230  5381  3363  1151  29  11  14  21  9  2Totals - Weehawken  65.38%

 21023  13026  7645  2902  68  46  30  24  17  3Totals - West New York  61.96%

 350952 200264  117814  38259  1394  934  806  560  372  57Precinct Totals  57.06%
 0  7311  4796  1620  62  46  13  54  30  10Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  167  114  31  1  1  0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  4636  2995  631  37  21  10  8  6  0Provisional Totals  0.00%
 0  491  379  32  3  1  1  10  3  0Federal Overseas Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0Remove Residence Totals  0.00%

 350952 212869  126098  40573  1497  1003  830  632  411  67Totals - Grand Totals  60.65%
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HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 9TH DISTRICT
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 27508  16334  9488  2267  303  12Totals - Jersey City  59.38%

 18057  11508  5909  2838  222  3Totals - Kearny  63.73%

 14369  9188  5858  1897  100  0Totals - North Bergen  63.94%

 10650  7344  3894  2059  124  2Totals - Secaucus  68.96%

 70584  41449  23637  8652  685  12Precinct Totals  58.72%
 0  2097  958  303  43  4Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  33  20  5  3  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  730  486  95  15  1Provisional Totals  0.00%
 0  65  48  6  3  0Federal Overseas Totals  0.00%

 70584  44374  25149  9061  749  17Totals - Grand Totals  62.87%
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HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 10TH DISTRICT
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 3155  2338  911  64  1Totals - Bayonne  74.10%

 39626  24321  15348  224  15Totals - Jersey City  61.38%

 42781  24457  15144  264  11Precinct Totals  57.17%
 0  1493  594  21  5Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  23  21  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  667  484  2  0Provisional Totals  0.00%
 0  19  16  1  0Federal Overseas Totals  0.00%

 42781  26659  16259  288  16Totals - Grand Totals  62.32%
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HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 13TH DISTRICT
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 32668  22163  9515  4908  547  202  9Totals - Bayonne  67.84%

 904  545  282  62  12  2  0Totals - East Newark  60.29%

 5878  3526  2128  638  71  18  0Totals - Guttenberg  59.99%

 5827  3453  1875  597  80  18  0Totals - Harrison  59.26%

 38970  24007  12102  5646  244  110  21Totals - Hoboken  61.60%

 72024  42224  25608  4892  641  211  17Totals - Jersey City  58.62%

 20033  12263  7837  2240  164  36  4Totals - North Bergen  61.21%

 32030  18305  11572  3054  395  62  3Totals - Union City  57.15%

 8230  5381  3383  1044  60  32  3Totals - Weehawken  65.38%

 21023  13026  8003  2597  161  39  3Totals - West New York  61.96%

 237587 134358  76725  24170  2178  687  42Precinct Totals  56.55%
 0  6112  3302  971  115  31  17Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  133  64  20  8  0  1Military Totals  0.00%
 0  3883  1908  485  69  11  0Provisional Totals  0.00%
 0  407  306  32  5  1  0Federal Overseas Totals  0.00%

 237587 144893  82305  25678  2375  730  60Totals - Grand Totals  60.99%
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FREEHOLDER 1ST DISTRICT
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 35823  24117  8642  6883  15Totals - Bayonne  67.32%

 1968  1933  514  107  0Totals - Jersey City  98.22%

 37791  23883  8475  6519  10Precinct Totals  63.20%
 0  1407  475  370  4Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  39  13  8  1Military Totals  0.00%
 0  721  193  93  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 37791  26050  9156  6990  15Totals - Grand Totals  68.93%
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FREEHOLDER 2ND DISTRICT
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 35717  21547  12221  17Totals - Jersey City  60.33%

 35717  19112  11485  10Precinct Totals  53.51%
 0  1164  403  7Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  30  18  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  1241  315  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 35717  21547  12221  17Totals - Grand Totals  60.33%
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FREEHOLDER 3RD DISTRICT

P
e
rs

o
n

a
l 

C
h

o
ic

e

J
e
ff

re
y
 D

u
b

li
n

%
  
T

u
rn

o
u

t

B
a
ll
o

ts
 C

a
s

t

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

 V
o

te
rs

 47434  29393  19551  31Totals - Jersey City  61.97%

 47434  26459  18306  12Precinct Totals  55.78%
 0  1615  595  19Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  33  17  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  1286  633  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 47434  29393  19551  31Totals - Grand Totals  61.97%
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FREEHOLDER 4TH DISTRICT
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 39613  23275  13725  77Totals - Jersey City  58.76%

 39613  20978  12774  47Precinct Totals  52.96%
 0  1384  582  30Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  22  7  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  891  362  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 39613  23275  13725  77Totals - Grand Totals  58.76%
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FREEHOLDER 5TH DISTRICT
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 38970  23863  12654  191Totals - Hoboken  61.23%

 13181  8096  4562  14Totals - Jersey City  61.42%

 52151  29231  15992  162Precinct Totals  56.05%
 0  1616  723  41Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  30  8  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  1082  493  2Provisional Totals  0.00%

 52151  31959  17216  205Totals - Grand Totals  61.28%
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FREEHOLDER 6TH DISTRICT
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 32030  18279  11400  31Totals - Union City  57.07%

 32030  17423  10846  19Precinct Totals  54.40%
 0  445  270  12Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  25  7  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  386  277  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 32030  18279  11400  31Totals - Grand Totals  57.07%
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FREEHOLDER 7TH DISTRICT
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 5878  3513  2052  5Totals - Guttenberg  59.77%

 8230  5351  3308  9Totals - Weehawken  65.02%

 21023  13003  7585  28Totals - West New York  61.85%

 35131  20591  12150  13Precinct Totals  58.61%
 0  834  490  29Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  17  7  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  425  298  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 35131  21867  12945  42Totals - Grand Totals  62.24%
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FREEHOLDER 8TH DISTRICT
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 1245  1147  415  107  0Totals - Jersey City  92.13%

 34402  21227  13488  4229  6Totals - North Bergen  61.70%

 3895  2759  1230  899  1Totals - Secaucus  70.83%

 39542  23501  14416  4990  4Precinct Totals  59.43%
 0  1095  527  210  3Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  26  6  1  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  511  184  34  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 39542  25133  15133  5235  7Totals - Grand Totals  63.56%
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FREEHOLDER 9TH DISTRICT
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 904  545  297  60  0Totals - East Newark  60.29%

 5827  3437  2025  568  0Totals - Harrison  58.98%

 18057  11496  6179  2687  8Totals - Kearny  63.67%

 6755  4572  2319  1294  2Totals - Secaucus  67.68%

 31543  19086  10226  4425  4Precinct Totals  60.51%
 0  627  393  129  5Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  14  8  2  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  323  193  53  1Provisional Totals  0.00%

 31543  20050  10820  4609  10Totals - Grand Totals  63.56%
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BAYONNE MAYOR
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 35823  24139  9911  3131  1181  229  7150  14Totals - Bayonne  67.38%

 35823  22712  9317  2972  1082  214  6739  10Precinct Totals  63.40%
 0  931  386  109  83  14  283  2Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  26  6  4  3  1  8  1Military Totals  0.00%
 0  448  202  46  13  0  120  1Provisional Totals  0.00%
 0  22  0  0  0  0  0  0Federal Overseas Totals  0.00%

 35823  24139  9911  3131  1181  229  7150  14Totals - Grand Totals  67.38%
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GUTTENBERG MAYOR UNEXPIRED
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 5878  3526  1897  201  480  5Totals - Guttenberg  59.99%

 5878  3301  1755  188  462  3Precinct Totals  56.16%
 0  163  109  8  16  2Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  49  33  5  2  0Provisional Totals  0.00%
 0  13  0  0  0  0Federal Overseas Totals  0.00%

 5878  3526  1897  201  480  5Totals - Grand Totals  59.99%
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Vote for   2

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
HUDSON COUNTY 2008 GENERAL ELECTION Official Results                   

November 4, 2008                   

EAST NEWARK COUNCIL AT LARGE
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 904  545  301  291  0Totals - East Newark  60.29%

 904  528  294  282  0Precinct Totals  58.41%
 0  10  3  5  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  7  4  4  0Provisional Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0Federal Overseas Totals  0.00%

 904  545  301  291  0Totals - Grand Totals  60.29%
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Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
HUDSON COUNTY 2008 GENERAL ELECTION Official Results                   

November 4, 2008                   

PUBLIC QUESTION NUMBER 1
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 35823  24117  5259  4079Totals - Bayonne  67.32%

 904  545  69  46Totals - East Newark  60.29%

 5878  3513  620  439Totals - Guttenberg  59.77%

 5827  3437  538  480Totals - Harrison  58.98%

 38970  23863  5090  2846Totals - Hoboken  61.23%

 139158  80216  13862  7573Totals - Jersey City  57.64%

 18057  11496  2496  1997Totals - Kearny  63.67%

 34402  21227  3489  2673Totals - North Bergen  61.70%

 10650  7331  1735  1410Totals - Secaucus  68.84%

 32030  18279  1963  1589Totals - Union City  57.07%

 8230  5351  1152  754Totals - Weehawken  65.02%

 21023  13003  1751  1136Totals - West New York  61.85%

 350952 200264  33631  22715Precinct Totals  57.06%
 0  7311  3256  1703Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  167  43  33Military Totals  0.00%
 0  4636  1094  571Provisional Totals  0.00%

 350952 212378  38024  25022Totals - Grand Totals  60.51%
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Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
HUDSON COUNTY 2008 GENERAL ELECTION Official Results                   

November 4, 2008                   

PUBLIC QUESTION NUMBER 2
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 35823  24117  4051  5198Totals - Bayonne  67.32%

 904  545  50  57Totals - East Newark  60.29%

 5878  3513  450  572Totals - Guttenberg  59.77%

 5827  3437  425  574Totals - Harrison  58.98%

 38970  23863  3325  4470Totals - Hoboken  61.23%

 139158  80216  10216  11090Totals - Jersey City  57.64%

 18057  11496  1891  2499Totals - Kearny  63.67%

 34402  21227  2120  3949Totals - North Bergen  61.70%

 10650  7331  1317  1824Totals - Secaucus  68.84%

 32030  18279  1457  1954Totals - Union City  57.07%

 8230  5351  851  1008Totals - Weehawken  65.02%

 21023  13003  1290  1513Totals - West New York  61.85%

 350952 200264  24438  31185Precinct Totals  57.06%
 0  7311  2213  2675Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  167  30  41Military Totals  0.00%
 0  4636  762  807Provisional Totals  0.00%

 350952 212378  27443  34708Totals - Grand Totals  60.51%
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Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
HUDSON COUNTY 2008 GENERAL ELECTION Official Results                   

November 4, 2008                   

PUBLIC QUESTION NUMBER 3
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 139158  80381  20623  3068Totals - Jersey City  57.76%

 139158  75534  18363  2700Precinct Totals  54.28%
 0  2548  1578  217Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  64  15  2Military Totals  0.00%
 0  2070  667  149Provisional Totals  0.00%
 0  165  0  0Federal Overseas Totals  0.00%

 139158  80381  20623  3068Totals - Grand Totals  57.76%
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